EBER RUIBI @e unknown

Season Club

2023
2022
2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

EDER RUBIO I TSASOK O
EUBA
ITFEASOKO AMASANTURTZI AMA
Bornin: SANTURTZI
SANTURTZI 04-
15-2000
_Competlng " T'meSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
in the Condition on substitute classification points of flags time time
ACT boat P 9
Yes Formed 5 11 11 48 20:00,72 23:08,20
No
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed
No Formed



