ELEVEN NORTH CONTROL OF									
	EDER RUBIO EUBA Born in: SANTURTZI 04- 15-2000		171	HTSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI			ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI		
Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2023	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Formed	5	11	11	48	20:00,72	23:08,20
2022		No							
2021	ITSASOKO AMA	NO	Formed						
2020	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2019	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2018	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2017	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2016	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						
2015	ITSASOKO AMA	No	Formed						